		N. M	. O. C.		,		Copij 1	,
A REAL TORON					ill her instruc	ਂ +ι∧ −α* 3 οπ	Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.	•
(May 1963)	UNIT	ED STATES		•	reverse side		30-015-20305	
	DEPARTMENT	OF THE IN	TERIO	R		ĺ	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SEBIAL NO.	
		GICAL SURVE					NM 0559175 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OB TBIBE NAME	
APPLICATION	N FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, D	EEPEN,	OR P	LUG BA	ACK	D. IF INDIAN, ADDUTTED OF TRIDE NAME	
1a. TYPE OF WORK		DEEPEN	_		UG BACK	1	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL			SINGL		MULTIPL		S. FABM OR LEASE NAME	
	ELL OTHER		ZONE		ZONE	<u> </u>	Dagger Draw	
	C. Hanks	1	6 6 5 -	7.0		2 	9. WELL NO.	
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1. 5 × 1.	7			<u>.1</u> .	
2000 1	Vilco Building	g, Midland	d, Tex	as 79	9701	- 8	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
	eport location clearly and		any State	requirem	ents.•)	- 0I	Undesignated 11. sec., T., E., M., OB BLK.	
At surface 660'	FNL & 660' F	WL		MAY	5 1970	167	AND SURVEY OR AREA	
At proposed prod. zon	e Cisco Cany	a a			J 13/0		30-19S-25E	
14 DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	EST TOWN OR POST	OFFICE*	Π	C. C.	<u>. i</u>	12. COUNTY OR PABISH 13. STATE	
	st of Lakewoo					· · · · ·	Eddy New Mexico)
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP	JSED*		16. NO. OF	ACRES IN	LEASE	17. NO. C TO T	DF ACRES ASSIGNED HIS WELL	
LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE I (Also to nearest dr)	INE. FT. Í	60'	562.				O RECE.	
10 THOM NON MOON DOOL	OSED LOCATION*		19. PROPOS		۲ I		ary MAY 5 - 1970	
TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, 3000' 8,100' RC							22. APPROX. DAMIN COLOR STAPPED	
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	ether DF, RT, GR, etc.)					ut - ut	Immediates Men approv	I
3565' GR							Thursday and approve	
23.	P	ROPOSED CASIN	G AND CE	MENTIN	G PROGRA	M. <u>E</u>		
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FO		SETTING			QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
17 1/2"	13 3/8"	48#		350'			600 sx. Circ. to Surfa	108
11"	9 5/8"	<u>32# & 36</u>				000.	SX	
8 3/4"	7"	36# N-80			*	500 s	5ו	

*Proposed casing program: 13 3/8" set from approximately 850' to 1400'. Estimated 600 sx. cement circulated to surface or 150' below any shallow water flows encountered during air drilling. If necessary to protect any additional water flows, 9 5/8" will be run to a depth 150' beyond any water zones encountered below surface pipe. If no water flows are encountered below surface depth, intermediate string could be deleted. Anticipate stopping air drilling at approximately 5600'. Will then convert to drilling fluids and mud-up for coring and anticipated testing in the Cisco Canyon zone at approximately 7600'. If anticipated core depths from 7650' to 8000' reveal sufficient porosity and commercial results are revealed from DST a string of 7" casing will then be run to an approximate depth of 8050' through the Cisco Canyon zone and set with 500 sx. Completion attempts will be made by perforations, acidizing and swab tests. If dry hole is indicated, well will be

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout preventer program any.

24. 24. Operator	DATE May 1, 1970
(This space for Federal or State office use)	DECLARED WATER BASIN
PERMIT NO APPROVAL DATE ACONDATIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANE: HI HI HI HI HI HI HI HI HI HI	and the second sec
A CONDATIONE OF APPROVAL, IF ANE:	CATE RUSE CROULATED
ACONDATIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANE: HI HI HI HI ACTINIC TO BEEKMA. ACTINIC TO BEEKMA. ACTINIC TO BEEKMA. ARE NOT COMMENCED 3 MONTHS. ARE NOT COMMENCED 3 MONTHS. ARE NOT COMMENCED 5 - 1970 ARE NOT COMMENCE 5 - 1970 ARE	NOTIFY USGS IN SUFFICIENT TIME TO

N MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances must	be from the outer bound	laries of the Section.	Well No
perator A rasti i				irav 🚧	Well No.
Jnit Letter	Section	Township	Range	County	
₹ \$	75	3.9 1	2, 4	Buny	
ctual Footage La	ocation of Well:				
6£	feet from the	line	and 660	feet from the	line
ound Level Elev	··		Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
Sand Phase Free	-	Canyon	Undesign	ated	40 Acres
- 4		1 1 . 1 1	11 11	didantify the e	marks on the plat below. ownership thereof (both as to working
 If more the dated by Yes If answer this form 	han one lease of communitization No If is "no," list th if necessary.)	different ownership , unitization, force-p answer is "yes," ty e owners and tract	is dedicated to th ooling.etc? pe of consolidation descriptions which	e well, have the i 	interests of a portation been compoli- MAY 5 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
No allow: forced-po sion.	able will be assignable of the state of the	gned to the well unti se)or until a non-sta	l all interests have ndard unit, elimina	been consolidat ting such interest	ed (by communitization, unitization s, has been approved by the Commis
				T	CERTIFICATION
	1		i i	1	
3	ŀ	R 25 R	i		
	I		Ì		I hereby certify that the information con
6601	ł		1		tained herein is true and complete to th
	I		t		best of My knowledge and belief.
	i				1/////
	•		 		Loger C. Manuel
					by Maula Saude
	I		1		Position
	ļ.		I		Operator
	I		1		Company
	i		1		Roger C. Hanks
			1		Date
	Ì		ł		May 2, 1970
	I		L		
		*	t		
	1		I		AND
	I		1		I hereby certify that the weather weather
	1		1		shown on this plat to plat do fin fiel
	i i		I		notes of actual spares made by me a
	I				under my supervision and that the sam
	ł		1		is true and connect to the 5best of m
			1		knowledge and belief.
	·		·		1. La Manager
			I 1		Thes w
	I				Date Surveyed
	1		l.		Date burveyou
	ļ		1		iny 1 1970
	i i		1		Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor
			<u>1</u>		Janes M. Thouse
					Certificate No.
		1980 2310 2640	2000 1500 1	00 500 0	V 141